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28.86 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN: -

8.01% (2.14)

FR0006174348
BVI

Euronext Paris
EUR
Automotive
Stock

13,099 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

28.50 EUR (35)
28.98 EUR (200)
28.98 EUR
29.24 EUR
27.94 EUR
26.72 EUR
28.64133 EUR
2,047,211
58,519,836.00
6,639
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=64174341,158756069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0006174348&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0006174348&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98434b9f3f85e8974e2fa161dd2540c3eb3cf062a8179668fd3e366d2dcd545c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85dd70caeff498272&time=1722212569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9071c5adb91288192fb0f6d3edf03fa741173bda357e2df375e57bf6640fd741&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77a84de48c9c6d861&time=1722212569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=703d5ac603a26f5b24dc5066628494cf971ce9d207dc60b92c1bd0283c2c2418&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1bcf48210b29689de&time=1722212569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63d80883a583a031694a57e179eb0eaec8c3bbc519665e9daf2aafbfe40f8c3d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e1d4d6a0bb5e2741&time=1722212569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b74c1d390f6004ddccc6bd5a6b73604dfa6c34c191b9fba9d956a466e19b59e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b59f7c050996891dd&time=1722212569&tool=RSC

BUREAU VERITAS S.A.

Details

2024/07/26 17:39:54

Price
28.86 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

8.01% (2.14)

ISIN FR0006174348
Symbol BVI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,099 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.50 EUR (35)
Ask (Ask size) 28.98 EUR (200)
Open 28.98 EUR
High 29.24 EUR
Low 27.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.72 EUR
VWAP 28.64133 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,047,211
Trading volume 58,519,836.00
Number of trades 6,639
Last size 360
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.29% +14.41% +6.54%
Perf (abs.) +4.06 +3.65 +1.78
Beta 0.98 0.84 0.74
Volatility  23.94 21.76 21.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

26.86 EUR (964,231
26.42 EUR (751,197
27.22 EUR (773,584

29.24 EUR (2024/07/26
22.52 EUR (2024/01/08
29.24 EUR (2024/07/26
20.67 EUR (2023/10/26

Time Price

Trading

)
)
)
25.09 EUR (666,674)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

15:30 28.72 EUR 0.00

22:26 28.92 EUR 0.03

15:08 28.60 EUR 0.00

08:29 27.86 EUR 0.00

17:30 28.89 EUR 0.59
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0006174348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813290

BUREAU VERITAS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/02

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:08 27.88 EUR

18:19 28.95 USD

17:39 28.86 EUR

08:10 27.88 EUR

08:21 27.86 EUR

0.00

0.01

58.52

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19866433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26188733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812668

BUREAU VERITAS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details

BUREAU VERITAS SA

Boulevard du Chateau 67/71 92200 Neuilly-

sur-Seine

Telefon: +33 1 5524 7611
Fax: +33 1 5524 7032

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Didier Michaud-
Daniel

Alberto Bedoya

Béatrice Place
Faget

Catherine Chen

Eduardo
Camargo

Francois
Chabas

Helen Bradley

Jacques
Pommeraud

Juliano Cardoso
Laurent Louail
Matthieu de

Tugny
Shawn Till

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Laurent Mignon

Ana Giros Calpe

Christine Anglade-
Pirzadeh

Claude Pierre
Ehlinger

Frédéric Daniel
Sanchez

Geoffroy Roux de
Bézieux

Jean-Francgois
Palus

Jeréme Michiels

Julie Avrane-
Chopard

Lucia Sinapi-
Thomas

Pascal Lebard

Sian Herbert-Jones

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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